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Rev. 0612006 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page____of____ Page(s)
THI8 $PACH FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Ta Be Filed By:
State of Idaho 4 T 3 "
' L-3 LOBBYISTS 07THAR-9 P 1: 30
Ben Ysursa " (Sec.67-6619) .
SecretaryofState 1 Cld el UA 1
STATE OF 1DAHO
(Type of print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at hotlom of page
Lobbyist’s name and permanent busingss address Date prepared Poriod covered
Amy Herzfeld ) month ending
Idaho Human Rights Education Center
777 S. 8th St. 3/9/07 (Mo.)  (Day) (Yr)
Bolee, ID 83702 2 |28 | o7
I"im Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbylst or by Lobbyist's Bmployer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer,
Category of Expsnditure Proportionate amounts conlributed by each emplayer (Identify wmployers, under
Reimburged Personal Living and Travel | *Total Amount for | Xtem 3, at bottom of page.)
Bxpanses Pataluing to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Da Not Have to be Repor(ed Employer No. | Bmployoer No. 2 Employer No, 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment L3 : 75.00 | s 75.00 |g s s
Living Accommodations
Adverﬁxing//’n% 40.00 40,00
Travel
Telephons
Other Expenses or Services 140.00 140.00
Total |§ 255,00 | g 255,00 |g 0.00 | g 000 |s 0.00

*When the mmber of employsrs you are reponing for requires multipts L-2 forms ta bs filed a total nmount for all employers should bs entersd on Page 1.
Itom |The totals of each expanditure of more than ffty dojlars (350) fora legislator, other holder of public office, and executlvs officials.
2 Date Place Amount Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officlals in Group

_QContinuod on alteched page(s)

“;‘;m Bmployer(s) Name(s) and Addross(os)

INSTRUCTIONS

ldaho Human Rights Educa
Who should fils this form: Any lobbyist registored under Section 7> ! 777!13 Hath St B?)ise D eat;%r;Centar
' . \

67-6617 Idshe Code

Filing doadline: Monthly reports dus within ten (10) days of the [No, 2
month for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No.3
Secratary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




Item

Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of contributions of money or other tangiblo or intangible

4 personal property to any Legislator, Public or Exceutive Official or for or an behall of any Legislator, Public or Executive Official.

Date

Amount

Name of Legisiator, Public or Gxocutive Offioial Receiving or Beneflting

Item

Subject Code

Subjeot matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
s | or Houso Bill, Resolution or other leglglative setivity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

TSI, Resolution or Other .| Appropriation Bl Numuer

(from table) | Legisiative Ident. Number and Soction Number

10
10
10
10

HRC22

HCROQ8

H0220
RS16900

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subjact

ol
02
03
04
05

06
07

03
09

10
1

12
13
14
15
16

Agrioulture, harticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Chlldren, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and yeligion
Consumer affairs

Beology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
walter use

Education

EBlections, campaigns, vating,
political parifes

Equsl rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
texation, rovenue, budget,
appropriztions, bida, fees, funds
Government, county
Qoverniment, federal
Govemment, municipal
Gaverament, special districts
Government, state

Code Subjact

17

18
19
20
24
a2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

K1}

Health service, medieine, drugs
and controlled gubstances, health
insurance, hospltals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codos
Insurance (excluding health
ingurance)

Lubor, salariss and wages,
callective batgaining

Law enfarcement, courts,
Judges, erimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufscturing, distribution and
services

Neatural resources, forest and
forest products, fisherles, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Socia) insurance, unemployment
insurance, publio assistanca,
workmon's compensation
Transponation, highways,
streots and roads

Utiitles, communications,
televisions, radia, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please speoify)

6

upparting o¢ opposing.

Item [dontify any rule, ratemaking declsion, procuroment, contract,
id or bid procoss, financial services or bond lobbyist was

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is 8 true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idsho Code.

UL,

2 ]9[0T

Lobby@ sixnnturb/ oo

Dale



